Michigan State
Muzzle L oading
Championships

July 8-12, 2009

Laingsburg, M1



M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

LISTING OF COMPETIORS
07-12-2009

101 Larry Boettcher 146 J enny Sanders
102 Ron Smith 147 W anda Freeman
103 Jim Brotherton 148 D eo Freeman
104 Doug Brotherton 149 | ra Thumma
105 Tom Berry 150 N orman Bidigare
106 Brianna Hix 151 E llen Bidigare
107 Dick Benedict 152 A mber Usery
108 Russell Anderson 153 R oger Frase

109 Marcie Anderson 154 B ud Thompson
110 Carl Talada 155 K en Thomasma
111 Jim Snyder 156 W ayne Baughman
112 Robert Crandall 157 P atti Baughman
113 John Fullerton 158 R uth Palmer

114 Sherry Wolbers 159 M adison Lutzke
115 Alan Pichan 160 C liff Wrigley

116 Bob Anderson 161 J im Galiger

117 Sharron Smith 162 E dward J. Osmar
118 Guy R. Smith 163 N ick Osmar

119 Joseph Valentin 164 C helcee Cutlar
120 Randy Maclnnes 165 R on Fernwalt
121 Shelly Maclnnes 166 E ric W. Hoskinson
122 Mike Maclnnes 167 R obbie Hoskinson
123 Erin Maclnnes 168 G uy D. Smith
124 Elizabeth Maclnnes 169 G uy Paul Smith
125 Matt Maclnnes 170 E van Kinder

126 Richard Wiltse 171 G ordon Elliott
127 Douglas Reedy 172 R ichard Frase
128 Wes O'Dell 173 L yle D. McGregor
129 Gloria O'Dell 174 D esiree Young
130 Ed Dennis 175 J ustin Johnson
131 Jeffrey 176 D avid Maddox
132 Michael Young 177 M arty Maddox
133 Dianna Young 178 M att Miller

134 Jenna Brotherton 179 A manda Miller
135 Dave Kermeen 180 S teve Berry

136 Matt Magdic 181 J im Spittler

137 Scott Langworthy 182 W ayne Lamson
138 Janet Langworthy 183

139 Matt Crum 184

140 185

141 John Clark 186

142 Kristina McNew 187

143 David C. McNew 188

144 Brittany McNew 189

145 Tony Baughman 190



M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

SUMMARY OF MATCHES
07-12-2009

MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME

COMPETITORS
MATCH - 1 36 25yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 2 36 50yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 3 33 50yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 4 26 100yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 5 11 50yd Rest Open
MATCH - 6 9 100yd Rest Open
MATCH - 7 23 100yd Offhand AM S
MATCH - 9 18 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 10 17 100yd X-Stick AM S
MATCH - 11 16 50yd X-Stick Ope n
MATCH - 12 15 100yd X-Stick Op en
MATCH - 13 17 25yd OH Flint Op en
MATCH - 14 17 50yd OH Flint Op en
MATCH - 15 12 100yd FInt Jim B oyer
MATCH - 16 14 50yd X-Stk Fint Open
MATCH - 17 15 50yd Rest Flint AMS
MATCH - 20 14 25yd OH Women AM S
MATCH - 21 14 50yd OH Women AM S
MATCH - 22 13 50yd X-Stk Women AMS
MATCH - 23 14 50yd Rest Women AMS
MATCH - 26 6 25yd OH Junior A MS
MATCH - 27 6 50yd Rest Junior AMS
MATCH - 30 12 50yd OffHand Mus ket
MATCH - 31 12 100yd OffHand Mu sket
MATCH - 34 21 25yd Pistol/Revo Iver
MATCH - 35 11 50yd Pistol/Revo Iver

MATCH - 36 11 25yd Revolver
MATCH - 37 10 50yd Revolver
MATCH - 38 8 25yd Flint Pisto I
MATCH - 39 7 50yd Flint Pisto I

MATCH - 40 16 25yd OH Man & W oman
MATCH - 41 6 25yd X-Stick Kid s
MATCH - 42 5 50yd Rest Kids

MATCH - 43 12 50yd Light Bench oS
MATCH - 44 13 50yd Light Bench AMS
MATCH - 45 10 100yd Light Benc h OS
MATCH - 46 11 100yd Light Benc h AMS
MATCH - 47 21 25yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 48 20 50yd OH Roy Keel er

MATCH - 49 19 50yd X-Stk Roy K eeler



M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

07-12-2009
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS
MATCH - 50 19 50yd Rest Roy Ke
MATCH - 51 10 25yd OH Ma Keele
MATCH - 52 11 50yd OH Ma Keele
MATCH - 53 11 50yd X-Stk Ma Ke
MATCH - 54 10 50yd Rest Ma Kee
MATCH - 60 14 25yd OH Old Time
MATCH - 61 17 50yd OH Old Time
MATCH - 62 14 50yd Rest OId Ti
MATCH - 63 12 100yd Rest Old T
MATCH - 100 6 Trade Gun Woods
MATCH - 101 6 Norman Blaker
MATCH - 102 17 Open Woods Walk
MATCH - 103 9 Primitive Woods
MATCH -104 12 Free Trapper
MATCH - 105 8 Primit. Free Tra
MATCH - 106 14 Fer-Du-Lac
MATCH - 107 17 Knife Throw
MATCH - 108 17 Tomahawk Throw
MATCH - 109 8 Father Marquette
MATCH - 110 4 Kid's Knife
MATCH - 111 4 Kid's Hawk
MATCH - 115 4 Junior Knife
MATCH - 116 4 Junior Hawk
MATCH - 201 16 25yd OffHand Nov
MATCH - 202 16 25yd OffHand Nov
MATCH - 203 16 50yd OffHand Nov
MATCH - 204 13 50yd X-Stick Nov
MATCH - 205 14 50yd Rest Novice
MATCH - 210 8 25yd Pistol/Revo

938 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT
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COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(1) 25yd OffHand AM

SCORE

1st 178 Mait Miller
2nd 130 Ed Dennis
3rd 136 Matt Magdic

139
119

117
173
109
126
113

128
145
160
155
148

108
116
146
135
168

156
171
150
147
115

105
110
141
103
107

131
101
112
153
172

169

Matt Crum
Joseph Valentin

Sharron Smith
Lyle D. McGregor
Marcie Anderson
Richard Wiltse
John Fullerton

Wes O'Dell
Tony Baughman
Cliff Wrigley
Ken Thomasma
Deo Freeman

Russell Anderson
Bob Anderson
Jenny Sanders
Dave Kermeen
Guy D. Smith

Wayne Baughman
Gordon Elliott
Norman Bidigare
Wanda Freeman
Alan Pichan

Tom Berry
Carl Talada
John Clark
Jim Brotherton
Dick Benedict

Jeffrey

Larry Boettcher
Robert Crandall
Roger Frase
Richard Frase

Guy Paul Smith

48
48
47

46
45

45
45
44

44

44

44
44
43
43
43

42
41
41

41

41

40
40
39
39
38

37

34

33
33
30

29

28
28

23
18

12

-X- COUNT
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COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(2) 50yd OffHand AM

SCORE

1st 178 Mait Miller

2nd 108 Russell Anderson

3rd 117 Sharron Smith

130
156

131
128
173
115
146

139
168
148
126
155

150
145
147
107
113

136
119
116
109
101

112
135
160
141
171

103
110
172
105
153

180

Ed Dennis

Wayne Baughman

Jeffrey
Wes O'Dell

Lyle D. McGregor

Alan Pichan
Jenny Sanders

Matt Crum

Guy D. Smith
Deo Freeman
Richard Wiltse
Ken Thomasma

Norman Bidigare
Tony Baughman
Wanda Freeman
Dick Benedict
John Fullerton

Matt Magdic
Joseph Valentin
Bob Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Larry Boettcher

Robert Crandall
Dave Kermeen
Cliff Wrigley
John Clark
Gordon Elliott

Jim Brotherton
Carl Talada
Richard Frase
Tom Berry
Roger Frase

Steve Berry

47
47
46
46
45

45

44
44
44
44

44
43
43
43
42

42
42
42

41
41

41
41
40

40
40

39
38
38
37
37

35
35

33
33

26

19

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(3) 50yd Rest AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 145 Tony Baughman 49
2nd 130 Ed Dennis 49
3rd 119 Joseph Valentin 48
--- 128 Wes O'Dell 48

126 Richard Wiltse 47

149 Ira Thumma 47

127 Douglas Reedy 46

139 Matt Crum 46

178 Matt Miller 46

120 Randy Maclnnes 46

176 David Maddox 46

160 CIiff Wrigley 44

131 Jeffrey 43

102 Ron Smith 43

168 Guy D. Smith 42

146 Jenny Sanders 42
161 Jim Galiger 42
156 Wayne Baughman 42
122 Mike Maclnnes 41
155 Ken Thomasma 40
136 Matt Magdic 39
135 Dave Kermeen 38
112 Robert Crandall 36
108 Russell Anderson 35
147 Wanda Freeman 35
171 Gordon Elliott 35
101 Larry Boettcher 34
150 Norman Bidigare 25
105 Tom Berry 22
148 Deo Freeman 22
153 Roger Frase 19
110 Carl Talada 13
172 Richard Frase 6

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(4) 100yd Rest AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

SCORE

1st 128 Wes O'Dell
2nd 119 Joseph Valentin
3rd 161 Jim Galiger

178 Matt Miller

145 Tony Baughman

149 Ira Thumma

120 Randy Maclnnes
139 Matt Crum

168 Guy D. Smith
127 Douglas Reedy

130 Ed Dennis

136 Matt Magdic

155 Ken Thomasma
126 Richard Wiltse
156 Wayne Baughman

171 Gordon Elliott
147 Wanda Freeman
102 Ron Smith

131 Jeffrey

108 Russell Anderson

101 Larry Boettcher
115 Alan Pichan

135 Dave Kermeen
150 Norman Bidigare
112 Robert Crandall

148 Deo Freeman

49
48
48
47
47

47
46
45
45
45

44
43
41
37
34

34
33
33

33

30

29
28
15
14
8

-X- COUNT

[cNoNoNoNe] [oNoNeNoNe) OOFrNO QOONDN

eNoNeok el

o



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(5) 50yd Rest Open

SCORE

1st 120 Randy Maclnnes
2nd 127 Douglas Reedy
3rd 126 Richard Wiltse

168
149

102
161
145
156
155

105

Guy D. Smith
Ira Thumma

Ron Smith

Jim Galiger

Tony Baughman
Wayne Baughman
Ken Thomasma

Tom Berry

47
47
47
46
46

44
44
42
39
38

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(6) 100yd Rest Open

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 161 Jim Galiger
2nd 126 Richard Wiltse
3rd 168 Guy D. Smith

149
120

156
102
127
155

Ira Thumma
Randy Maclnnes

Wayne Baughman
Ron Smith
Douglas Reedy
Ken Thomasma

48
48
47
47
45

42
42
33
33

-X- COUNT
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COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(7) 100yd Offhand AM

SCORE

1st 139 Matt Crum
2nd 155 Ken Thomasma
3rd 146 Jenny Sanders

130
178

147
135
171
150
108

153
117
145
101
136

148
109
168
115
156

173
103
172

Ed Dennis
Matt Miller

Wanda Freeman
Dave Kermeen
Gordon Elliott
Norman Bidigare
Russell Anderson

Roger Frase
Sharron Smith
Tony Baughman
Larry Boettcher
Matt Magdic

Deo Freeman
Marcie Anderson
Guy D. Smith
Alan Pichan
Wayne Baughman

Lyle D. McGregor
Jim Brotherton
Richard Frase

42
41
39
39
38

36
35
34
30
30

30
29
28
27
27

26
26
26
25
23

15
12

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(9) 50yd X-Stick AM

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

SCORE

1st 139 Matt Crum
2nd 122 Mike Maclnnes
3rd 126 Richard Wiltse
102 Ron Smith
136 Matt Magdic

178 Matt Miller

145 Tony Baughman
130 Ed Dennis

101 Larry Boettcher
168 Guy D. Smith

155 Ken Thomasma
156 Wayne Baughman
131 Jeffrey

108 Russell Anderson
171 Gordon Elliott

135 Dave Kermeen
105 Tom Berry
180 Steve Berry

50
50
49
49
49

49
49
48
48
48

47
47

47

47
46

43
35

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(10) 100yd X-Stick AM

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

1st 102 Ron Smith
2nd 136 Matt Magdic
3rd 168 Guy D. Smith

130
139

155
145
178
126
156

122
108
171
110
101

180
135

Ed Dennis
Matt Crum

Ken Thomasma
Tony Baughman
Matt Miller
Richard Wiltse
Wayne Baughman

Mike Maclnnes
Russell Anderson
Gordon Elliott
Carl Talada
Larry Boettcher

Steve Berry
Dave Kermeen

46
46
45

44
43

42

42
42

40

35

34

33
26

33

24

9

0

SCORE

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(11) 50yd X-Stick Ope

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 102 Ron Smith
2nd 139 Matt Crum
3rd 178 Matt Miller

108
101

156
155
171
122
131

126
105
168
136
145

180

Russell Anderson

Larry Boettcher

Wayne Baughman

Ken Thomasma
Gordon Elliott
Mike Maclnnes
Jeffrey

Richard Wiltse
Tom Berry

Guy D. Smith
Matt Magdic
Tony Baughman

Steve Berry

50
49
48
47
46

46
46
45
45
45

44
35
35
29
0

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(12) 100yd X-Stick Op

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 102 Ron Smith

2nd 108 Russell Anderson
3rd 156 Wayne Baughman

178
136

155
131
139
171
122

110
126
168
101
180

Matt Miller
Matt Magdic

Ken Thomasma
Jeffrey

Matt Crum
Gordon Elliott
Mike Maclnnes

Carl Talada
Richard Wiltse
Guy D. Smith
Larry Boettcher
Steve Berry

48
45
43

42
40

39

35
33

32

31

28
24
24

16

en

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(13) 25yd OH Flint Op

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

SCORE

1st 149

Ira Thumma

2nd 130 Ed Dennis
3rd 115 Alan Pichan

145
116

137
168
135
108
181

171
109
156
101
162

110
173

Tony Baughman
Bob Anderson

Scott Langworthy
Guy D. Smith
Dave Kermeen
Russell Anderson
Jim Spittler

Gordon Elliott
Marcie Anderson
Wayne Baughman
Larry Boettcher
Edward J. Osmar

Carl Talada
Lyle D. McGregor

43
43
42

42

42

42
42
41
39
36

34
33
30
28
22

21
0

en

-X- COUNT
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COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(14) 50yd OH Flint Op

SCORE

1st 116 Bob Anderson

2nd 108 Russell Anderson
3rd 149

115
130

156
171
145
162
168

181
137
101
135
110

173
109

Ira Thumma
Alan Pichan
Ed Dennis

Wayne Baughman
Gordon Elliott
Tony Baughman
Edward J. Osmar
Guy D. Smith

Jim Spittler

Scott Langworthy
Larry Boettcher
Dave Kermeen
Carl Talada

Lyle D. McGregor
Marcie Anderson

44
43
43
42
42

42
42
42
39
38

38
37
35
34
30

27
23

en

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(15) 100yd FInt Jim Bo

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 115 Alan Pichan 40
2nd 130 Ed Dennis 36
3rd 145 Tony Baughman 34

108 Russell Anderson 30

168 Guy D. Smith 28

156 Wayne Baughman 28

162 Edward J. Osmar 22

171 Gordon Elliott 22

137 Scott Langworthy 20

101 Larry Boettcher 18

181 Jim Spittler 7

110

Carl Talada 6

yer

-X- COUNT
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COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(16) 50yd X-Stk FInt O

SCORE

1st 145 Tony Baughman
2nd 130 Ed Dennis
3rd 102 Ron Smith

109
115

110
149
156
137
108

168
101
171
116

Marcie Anderson
Alan Pichan

Carl Talada

Ira Thumma
Wayne Baughman
Scott Langworthy
Russell Anderson

Guy D. Smith
Larry Boettcher
Gordon Elliott
Bob Anderson

47
47
47
46
45

44
44
44
43
42

41
35
33

pen

-X- COUNT

[eoNeoNelNoNe) [eNeoNeNoN

[oNoNeNe]



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(17) 50yd Rest Flint

SCORE

1st 176 David Maddox
2nd 120 Randy Maclnnes

3rd 149

121
119

168
156
130
102
115

145
101
108
171
110

Ira Thumma
Shelly Maclnnes
Joseph Valentin

Guy D. Smith
Wayne Baughman
Ed Dennis

Ron Smith

Alan Pichan

Tony Baughman
Larry Boettcher
Russell Anderson
Gordon Elliott
Carl Talada

48
48
47
46
45

45
45

44

43

41

38
37
31
23
21

AMS

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(20) 25yd OH Women AM

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

1st 159 Madison Lutzke
2nd 133 Dianna Young
3rd 114 Sherry Wolbers

157
158

147
109
146
138
179

123
129
117
134

Patti Baughman
Ruth Palmer

Wanda Freeman
Marcie Anderson
Jenny Sanders
Janet Langworthy
Amanda Miller

Erin Maclnnes
Gloria O'Dell
Sharron Smith
Jenna Brotherton

43
41
39
38
38

37
37
37
36
35

35
35
33
16

SCORE

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(21) 50yd OH Women AM

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 146 Jenny Sanders

2nd 157 Patti Baughman
3rd 109 Marcie Anderson

129
138

179
133
159
158
123

147
164
134
174

Gloria O'Dell

Janet Langworthy

Amanda Miller
Dianna Young
Madison Lutzke
Ruth Palmer
Erin Maclnnes

Wanda Freeman
Chelcee Cutlar
Jenna Brotherton
Desiree Young

46
45
42

41

39

38
38
31

30

24

22
20
16
0

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(22) 50yd X-Stk Women

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 179 Amanda Miller
2nd 146 Jenny Sanders

3rd 109 Marcie Anderson

157
138

129
147
121
159
123

158
133
134

Patti Baughman

Janet Langworthy

Gloria O'Dell
Wanda Freeman
Shelly Maclnnes
Madison Lutzke
Erin Maclnnes

Ruth Palmer
Dianna Young
Jenna Brotherton

48
47
47

46

45

45
43
43
43
38

37
27
23

AMS

-X- COUNT
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COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-2009

TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(23) 50yd Rest Women

159
179

146
138
109
157
158

133
147
123
134

1st 177 Marty Maddox
2nd 129 Gloria O'Dell
3rd 121 Shelly Maclnnes

Madison Lutzke
Amanda Miller

Jenny Sanders
Janet Langworthy
Marcie Anderson
Patti Baughman
Ruth Palmer

Dianna Young
Wanda Freeman
Erin Maclnnes
Jenna Brotherton

OOPr oo [eNeoNek e

[oNoNeNe]
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(26) 25yd OH Junior A

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 159 Madison Lutzke 47

2nd 169 Guy Paul Smith 42

3rd 144 Brittany McNew 29
170 Evan Kinder 25
134 Jenna Brotherton 22

104 Doug Brotherton 18

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(27) 50yd Rest Junior

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 159 Madison Lutzke 46

2nd 169 Guy Paul Smith 40

3rd 144 Brittany McNew 27
170 Evan Kinder 25
134 Jenna Brotherton 22

104 Doug Brotherton 19

AMS

-X- COUNT



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(30) 50yd OffHand Mus

SCORE

1st 114 Sherry Wolbers
2nd 145 Tony Baughman
3rd 116 Bob Anderson

115
156

105
168
135
101
171

113
169

Alan Pichan
Wayne Baughman

Tom Berry
Guy D. Smith
Dave Kermeen
Larry Boettcher
Gordon Elliott

John Fullerton
Guy Paul Smith

94
84
81
76
70

70
66
58
33
32

27
15

ket

-X- COUNT
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COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(31) 100yd OffHand Mus

SCORE

1st 115 Alan Pichan
2nd 116 Bob Anderson
3rd 145 Tony Baughman

135
156

114
168
105
130
171

101
169

Dave Kermeen
Wayne Baughman

Sherry Wolbers
Guy D. Smith
Tom Berry

Ed Dennis
Gordon Elliott

Larry Boettcher
Guy Paul Smith

91
90
88
83
80

77
76
67
66
61

61
41

ket

-X- COUNT
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COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(34) 25yd Pistol/Revol

SCORE

1st 108 Russell Anderson
2nd 111 Jim Snyder
3rd 168 Guy D. Smith

173
145

135
117
171
113
130

141
115
156
109
153

107
101
112
103
105

110

Lyle D. McGregor
Tony Baughman

Dave Kermeen
Sharron Smith
Gordon Elliott

John Fullerton
Ed Dennis

John Clark

Alan Pichan
Wayne Baughman
Marcie Anderson
Roger Frase

Dick Benedict
Larry Boettcher
Robert Crandall
Jim Brotherton
Tom Berry

Carl Talada

96
95
95
94
93

91
90
88
87
86

84
81
79
75
73

70
66
55
51
42

41

ver

-X- COUNT
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COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(35) 50yd Pistol/Revol

SCORE

1st 108 Russell Anderson
2nd 111 Jim Snyder
3rd 115 Alan Pichan

135
168

173
101
103
156
171

153

Dave Kermeen
Guy D. Smith

Lyle D. McGregor
Larry Boettcher
Jim Brotherton
Wayne Baughman
Gordon Elliott

Roger Frase

82
81
77
76
75

74
69
67
66
66

33

ver

-X- COUNT
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COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(36) 25yd Revolver

SCORE

1st 115 Alan Pichan

2nd 108 Russell Anderson

3rd 135 Dave Kermeen

168
171

111
173
116
101
112

105

Guy D. Smith
Gordon Elliott

Jim Snyder

Lyle D. McGregor
Bob Anderson
Larry Boettcher
Robert Crandall

Tom Berry

93
91
90
89
88

87
86
80
71
53

48

-X- COUNT
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-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(37) 50yd Revolver

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 108 Russell Anderson

2nd 111 Jim Snyder

3rd 173 Lyle D. McGregor

135
115

171
101
116
168
112

Dave Kermeen
Alan Pichan

Gordon Elliott
Larry Boettcher
Bob Anderson
Guy D. Smith
Robert Crandall

83
78
73
72
66

49
43
34
23
5

-X- COUNT

[eNeoNek e

[eoNeoNelNoNe)



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(38) 25yd Flint Pisto

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 111 Jim Snyder 96
2nd 108 Russell Anderson 96
3rd 135 Dave Kermeen 92
171 Gordon Elliott 87
145 Tony Baughman 81
168 Guy D. Smith 78
101 Larry Boettcher 72
173 Lyle D. McGregor 67

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(39) 50yd Flint Pisto

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 108 Russell Anderson

2nd 111 Jim Snyder
3rd 171 Gordon Elliott

173
135

168
101

Lyle D. McGregor
Dave Kermeen

Guy D. Smith
Larry Boettcher

80
77
71
70
67

60
10

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(40) 25yd OH Man & Wo

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

1st- 108 Russell Anderson

\ 109

Marcie Anderson

2nd - 113 John Fullerton

\114

Sherry Wolbers

3rd - 146 Jenny Sanders

\ 145

157
156

103
138

129
128

123
122

107
159

Tony Baughman

Patti Baughman
Wayne Baughman

Jim Brotherton
Janet Langworthy

Gloria O'Dell
Wes O'Dell

Erin Maclnnes
Mike Maclnnes

Dick Benedict
Madison Lutzke

91
91

85
85

83
83

80
80

73
73

73
73

62
62

59
59

SCORE

man

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(41) 25yd X-Stick Kid

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 170 Evan Kinder 46

2nd 144 Brittany McNew 43

3rd 167 Robbie Hoskinson 43
163 Nick Osmar 38
143 David C. McNew 35

106 Brianna Hix 31

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(42) 50yd Rest Kids

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 163 Nick Osmar 22
2nd 170 Evan Kinder 17
3rd 144 Brittany McNew 15
--- 167 Robbie Hoskinson 15

143 David C. McNew 8

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-2009

TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(43) 50yd Light Bench

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 126 Richard Wiltse 47

2nd 136 Matt Magdic 45

3rd 108 Russell Anderson 44
139 Matt Crum 44
102 Ron Smith 43
155 Ken Thomasma 41
131 Jeffrey 40
110 Carl Talada 37
156 Wayne Baughman 37
145 Tony Baughman 36
122 Mike Maclnnes 35
103 Jim Brotherton 30

[eNeoNeNoNe)

OOPr oo

[eNe)

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(44) 50yd Light Bench

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 108 Russell Anderson

2nd 139 Matt Crum
3rd 126 Richard Wiltse

119
155

145
122
131
102
156

103
110
136

Joseph Valentin
Ken Thomasma

Tony Baughman
Mike Maclnnes
Jeffrey

Ron Smith

Wayne Baughman

Jim Brotherton
Carl Talada
Matt Magdic

49
49
48
48
47

46
45
45
44
41

41
40
36

AMS

-X- COUNT

OOFrNO NODNPRERER

[oNoNe)



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(45) 100yd Light Bench

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 126 Richard Wiltse 44
2nd 136 Matt Magdic 44
3rd 156 Wayne Baughman 42
102 Ron Smith 41
103 Jim Brotherton 41
108 Russell Anderson 40
139 Matt Crum 39
122 Mike Maclnnes 35
110 Carl Talada 29
155 Ken Thomasma 27

-X- COUNT

[eNeoNeNoNe)

[eoNeoNelNoNe)



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(46) 100yd Light Bench

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 139 Matt Crum 47
2nd 126 Richard Wiltse 47
3rd 155 Ken Thomasma 46
136 Matt Magdic 45
108 Russell Anderson 45
102 Ron Smith 43
156 Wayne Baughman 42
131 Jeffrey 42
122 Mike Maclnnes 36
103 Jim Brotherton 31

110

Carl Talada 30

AMS

-X- COUNT

[eNeN el

[eoNeoNelNoNe)

o



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(47) 25yd OH Roy Keel

SCORE

1st 139 Matt Crum
2nd 130 Ed Dennis
3rd 178 Matt Miller

113
155

115
108
131
145
156

136
171
160
116
101

107
126
111
105
103

141

John Fullerton
Ken Thomasma

Alan Pichan
Russell Anderson
Jeffrey

Tony Baughman
Wayne Baughman

Matt Magdic
Gordon Elliott
Cliff Wrigley
Bob Anderson
Larry Boettcher

Dick Benedict
Richard Wiltse
Jim Snyder
Tom Berry
Jim Brotherton

John Clark

48
47
47
46
45

45
45

45

45
44

44
44
42
41
41

40

39
38
34

31

29

er

-X- COUNT

[oNoNeNoNe) RPOOOO RPOORrO

[cNoNoNoNe]

o



-~ PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-2009

TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(48) 50yd OH Roy Keel

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 178 Mait Miller 49
2nd 171 Gordon Elliott 48
3rd 155 Ken Thomasma 47
139 Matt Crum 47
130 Ed Dennis 47
145 Tony Baughman 46
126 Richard Wiltse 44
108 Russell Anderson 43
101 Larry Boettcher 42
156 Wayne Baughman 42
136 Matt Magdic 42
141 John Clark 42
111 Jim Snyder 41
160 Cliff Wrigley 40
115 Alan Pichan 38
131 Jeffrey 35
107 Dick Benedict 33
105 Tom Berry 33
103 Jim Brotherton 32
175 Justin Johnson 24

[oNoNeNoNe) OrPFrEFLOo ONDNNDN

[cNoNoNoNe]

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(49) 50yd X-Stk Roy Kee

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 139 Matt Crum 50
2nd 145 Tony Baughman 50
3rd 178 Matt Miller 49
--- 131 Jeffrey 49

126 Richard Wiltse 49

130 Ed Dennis 48

160 Cliff Wrigley 48

103 Jim Brotherton 47

108 Russell Anderson 47

136 Matt Magdic 47
156 Wayne Baughman 46
155 Ken Thomasma 46
116 Bob Anderson 46
102 Ron Smith 46

171 Gordon Elliott 38

115 Alan Pichan 36

105 Tom Berry 36

101 Larry Boettcher 16
107 Dick Benedict 10

ler

-X- COUNT

QOO RrER OORrOoR PNNOW

RPOON



-~ PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-2009

TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(50) 50yd Rest Roy Kee

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

178
130

131
156
136
108
171

115
145
105
107
102

155
103
113
101

1st 139 Matt Crum
2nd 126 Richard Wiltse
3rd 160 CIiff Wrigley

Matt Miller
Ed Dennis

Jeffrey

Wayne Baughman
Matt Magdic
Russell Anderson
Gordon Elliott

Alan Pichan
Tony Baughman
Tom Berry

Dick Benedict
Ron Smith

Ken Thomasma
Jim Brotherton
John Fullerton
Larry Boettcher

49
47
47

47
46

45
44

42
42

42
40
40
39
39

39
38
36
35

(ol NelNoNe) PR, OOR ORrEFEDN

[eNoNeNe)

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(51) 25yd OH Ma Keele

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 114 Sherry Wolbers 47

2nd 146 Jenny Sanders 42

3rd 138 Janet Langworthy 42
109 Marcie Anderson 38
157 Patti Baughman 37
158 Ruth Palmer 35
179 Amanda Miller 34
133 Dianna Young 24
123 Erin Maclnnes 20

134 Jenna Brotherton 11

-X- COUNT

RPOORrO

[eoNeoNelNoNe)



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(52) 50yd OH Ma Keele

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 146 Jenny Sanders 45
2nd 109 Marcie Anderson 45
3rd 114 Sherry Wolbers 44

158 Ruth Palmer 44

133 Dianna Young 37
179 Amanda Miller 36
164 Chelcee Cutlar 36
138 Janet Langworthy 35
157 Patti Baughman 35
123 Erin Maclnnes 21

134

Jenna Brotherton 11

-X- COUNT

OO NOO

OOPr oo

o



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(53) 50yd X-Stk Ma Kee

SCORE

1st 146 Jenny Sanders
2nd 179 Amanda Miller
3rd 157 Patti Baughman

121
133

114
109
138
158
123

134

Shelly Maclnnes
Dianna Young

Sherry Wolbers
Marcie Anderson
Janet Langworthy
Ruth Palmer

Erin Maclnnes

Jenna Brotherton

49
46
45

44

38

36
34
25

25

19

17

ler

-X- COUNT

PR RN

[eoNeoNelNoNe)

o



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(54) 50yd Rest Ma Kee

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 179 Amanda Miller

2nd 121 Shelly Maclnnes

3rd 114 Sherry Wolbers

138
146

109
133
157
134
123

Janet Langworthy
Jenny Sanders

Marcie Anderson
Dianna Young
Patti Baughman
Jenna Brotherton
Erin Maclnnes

45
40
39
39
37

36
21
19
12
9

ler

-X- COUNT

OO PFrOoOo

[eoNeoNelNoNe)



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(60) 25yd OH Old Time

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 126 Richard Wiltse

2nd 155 Ken Thomasma
3rd 156 Wayne Baughman

119
130

128
171
108
115
101

148
105
141
107

Joseph Valentin
Ed Dennis

Wes O'Dell
Gordon Elliott
Russell Anderson
Alan Pichan
Larry Boettcher

Deo Freeman
Tom Berry
John Clark
Dick Benedict

47
46
45
44
43

43
42
42
40
40

39
38
34
33

rs

-X- COUNT

[eoNeoNelNoNe) RPOOOR

[oNoNeNe]



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-2009

TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(61) 50yd OH Old Time

SCORE

155
171

156
108
128
158
148

115
105
141
101
149

160
107

1st 126 Richard Wiltse
2nd 119 Joseph Valentin
3rd 130 Ed Dennis

Ken Thomasma
Gordon Elliott

Wayne Baughman
Russell Anderson
Wes O'Dell

Ruth Palmer

Deo Freeman

Alan Pichan
Tom Berry
John Clark
Larry Boettcher
Ira Thumma

Cliff Wrigley
Dick Benedict

46
45
44
44
43

43
40
40
39
39

39
37
37
37
35

34
18

rs

-X- COUNT

OPr OO0 RPOOOR

RPOORFrO

o



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(62) 50yd Rest Old Tim

SCORE

1st 128 Wes O'Dell
2nd 119 Joseph Valentin
3rd 126 Richard Wiltse

149
108

130
102
155
156
101

171
105
115
107

Ira Thumma
Russell Anderson

Ed Dennis

Ron Smith

Ken Thomasma
Wayne Baughman
Larry Boettcher

Gordon Elliott
Tom Berry
Alan Pichan
Dick Benedict

49
49
48
48
46

45
44
44
41
40

40

32
29
20

ers

-X- COUNT

[eoNeoNelNoNe) RPOPRFRPOR

Or OO



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(63) 100yd Rest Old Tim

SCORE

1st 102 Ron Smith
2nd 119 Joseph Valentin
3rd 126 Richard Wiltse

149
155

128
108
130
171
115

156
101

Ira Thumma
Ken Thomasma

Wes O'Dell
Russell Anderson
Ed Dennis
Gordon Elliott
Alan Pichan

Wayne Baughman
Larry Boettcher

49
48
48
47
46

46
45
44
42
33

30
22

ers

-X- COUNT

PR R WW

[eoNeoNelNoNe)

[eNe)



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(100) Trade Gun Woods W

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 154 Bud Thompson 100
2nd 150 Norman Bidigare 100
3rd 108 Russell Anderson 80
105 Tom Berry 60
153 Roger Frase 60

109 Marcie Anderson 30

alk

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(101) Norman Blaker

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 150 Norman Bidigare 79

2nd 108 Russell Anderson 69

3rd 154 Bud Thompson 50
109 Marcie Anderson 30
105 Tom Berry 20

153 Roger Frase 20

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(102) Open Woods Wal

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 156 Wayne Baughman

2nd 115 Alan Pichan
3rd 101 Larry Boettcher

--- 108
--- 109

--- 173
153
150
160
181

112
105
116
180
107

172
154

Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson

Lyle D. McGregor
Roger Frase
Norman Bidigare
Cliff Wrigley

Jim Spittler

Robert Crandall
Tom Berry

Bob Anderson
Steve Berry
Dick Benedict

Richard Frase
Bud Thompson

70
70
70
70
70

70
60
60
60
60

50
50
50
50
40

40
40

-X- COUNT

[eoNeoNelNoNeo) [eNeoNeNoNe)

[oNoNeNoNe)

[eNe)



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(103) Primitive Woods W

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 108 Russell Anderson

2nd 116 Bob Anderson
3rd 115 Alan Pichan

--- 109
--- 150

173
154
101
180

Marcie Anderson
Norman Bidigare

Lyle D. McGregor
Bud Thompson
Larry Boettcher
Steve Berry

70
60
50
50
50

40
30
20
10

alk

-X- COUNT

[eNeoNeNoNe)

[eNoNoNe]



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(104) Free Trapper

SCORE

1st 115 Alan Pichan

2nd 173 Lyle D. McGregor

3rd 105 Tom Berry

109
150

153
107
116
108
156

101
154

Marcie Anderson
Norman Bidigare

Roger Frase

Dick Benedict
Bob Anderson
Russell Anderson
Wayne Baughman

Larry Boettcher
Bud Thompson

41
40
33
31
28

26
25
22
22
15

14
12

-X- COUNT

[eNeoNeNoNe)

[eoNeoNelNoNe)

[eNe)



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(105) Primit. Free Trap

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 115 Alan Pichan 41
2nd 108 Russell Anderson 36
3rd 116 Bob Anderson 28
--- 101 Larry Boettcher 28
173 Lyle D. McGregor 24
109 Marcie Anderson 21
150 Norman Bidigare 17

154 Bud Thompson 7

per

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(106 ) Fer-Du-Lac

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

1st 115 Alan Pichan 41

2nd 156 Wayne Baughman

3rd 105 Tom Berry 36
108 Russell Anderson 33
109 Marcie Anderson 32
101 Larry Boettcher 31
116 Bob Anderson 29
173 Lyle D. McGregor 27
150 Norman Bidigare 25
129 Gloria O'Dell 22
107 Dick Benedict 22
112 Robert Crandall 21
154 Bud Thompson 17
153 Roger Frase 15

SCORE

39

-X- COUNT

[eoNeoNelNoNe) [eNeN el

[oNoNeNe]



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(107 ) Knife Throw

SCORE

1st 108 Russell Anderson
2nd 107 Dick Benedict
3rd 150 Norman Bidigare

115
173

103
109
128
180
141

156
116
105
154
112

164
174

Alan Pichan
Lyle D. McGregor

Jim Brotherton
Marcie Anderson
Wes O'Dell
Steve Berry
John Clark

Wayne Baughman
Bob Anderson
Tom Berry

Bud Thompson
Robert Crandall

Chelcee Cutlar
Desiree Young

47
41
38
36
34

33
31
31
31
29

26
20
18
17
0

0
0

-X- COUNT

[eoNeoNelNoNe) [eNeoNeNoNe)

[oNoNeNoNe)

[eNe)



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(108) Tomahawk Thro

SCORE

1st 108 Russell Anderson

2nd 105 Tom Berry

3rd 156 Wayne Baughman

115
128

116
180
154
141
107

173
112
150
109
103

174
164

Alan Pichan
Wes O'Dell

Bob Anderson
Steve Berry
Bud Thompson
John Clark
Dick Benedict

Lyle D. McGregor
Robert Crandall
Norman Bidigare
Marcie Anderson
Jim Brotherton

Desiree Young
Chelcee Cutlar

48
44
42
41
41

41
40
39
35
34

33
31

30

29
28

13
11

-X- COUNT

[eoNeoNelNoNe) [eNeoNeNoNe)

[oNoNeNoNe)

[eNe)



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(109) Father Marquett

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 115 Alan Pichan
2nd 108 Russell Anderson
3rd 173 Lyle D. McGregor

109
154

116
101
150

Marcie Anderson
Bud Thompson

Bob Anderson
Larry Boettcher
Norman Bidigare

69
68
59
47
45

42
30
26

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(110) Kid's Knife

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 167 Robbie Hoskinson 4
2nd 144 Brittany McNew 4

0
0
3rd 143 David C. McNew 3 0

170 Evan Kinder 0 0



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(111) Kid's Hawk

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 167 Robbie Hoskinson 11
2nd 143 David C. McNew 4
3rd 144 Brittany McNew 0

--- 170 Evan Kinder 0

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(115) Junior Knife

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 104 Doug Brotherton 2
2nd 170 Evan Kinder 9
3rd 175 Justin Johnson 0
--- 134 Jenna Brotherton 0

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(116) Junior Hawk

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 104 Doug Brotherton 24
2nd 170 Evan Kinder 16

0
0
3rd 175 Justin Johnson 12 0

134 Jenna Brotherton 4 0



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009

TIME - FINAL
M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(201) 25yd OffHand Nov ice

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 153 Roger Frase 39 0
2nd 162 Edward J. Osmar 37 0
3rd 105 Tom Berry 36 0
--- 116 Bob Anderson 36 0
179 Amanda Miller 35 0
123 Erin Maclnnes 32 0
154 Bud Thompson 30 0
169 Guy Paul Smith 30 0
107 Dick Benedict 28 0
164 Chelcee Cutlar 26 0
180 Steve Berry 25 0
172 Richard Frase 22 0
175 Justin Johnson 20 0
134 Jenna Brotherton 8 0
174 Desiree Young 0 0
150 Norman Bidigare 0 0



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan State Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(202) 25yd OffHand Nov

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 180 Steve Berry
2nd 116 Bob Anderson
3rd 179 Amanda Miller

162
107

105
172
169
164
153

175
123
174
134
150

154

Edward J. Osmar

Dick Benedict

Tom Berry
Richard Frase
Guy Paul Smith
Chelcee Cutlar
Roger Frase

Justin Johnson
Erin Maclnnes
Desiree Young
Jenna Brotherton
Norman Bidigare

Bud Thompson

47
45
44
43
42

42
41
40
38
37

36

33
33
26
0

0

Ice

-X- COUNT

[eoNeoNelNoNe) OQOORrEF

[oNoNeNoNe)

o



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan State Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(203) 50yd OffHand Nov

SCORE

1st 153 Roger Frase
2nd 179 Amanda Miller

3rd 162 Edward J. Osmar

116
107

105
169
123
180
175

134
164
154
174
172

150

Bob Anderson
Dick Benedict

Tom Berry

Guy Paul Smith
Erin Maclnnes
Steve Berry
Justin Johnson

Jenna Brotherton
Chelcee Cutlar
Bud Thompson
Desiree Young
Richard Frase

Norman Bidigare

37
37
36
35
31

31
31
30
28
27

24
21
19
14
12

0

Ice

-X- COUNT

[eoNeoNelNoNe) [eNeN el

[oNoNeNoNe)

o



COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan State Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(204 ) 50yd X-Stick Nov

SCORE

1st 179 Amanda Miller
2nd 153 Roger Frase

3rd 162 Edward J. Osmar

169
180

105
154
107
172
123

175
150
116

Guy Paul Smith
Steve Berry

Tom Berry
Bud Thompson
Dick Benedict
Richard Frase
Erin Maclnnes

Justin Johnson
Norman Bidigare
Bob Anderson

47
45
43
40
32

25
25
24
24
22

15
0
0

Ice

-X- COUNT

[eoNeoNelNoNe) OO PFrOoOo

[oNoNe)



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshl ps 2009

(205) 50yd Rest Novic

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 162 Edward J. Osmar

2nd 116 Bob Anderson
3rd 179 Amanda Miller

169
154

107
123
164
180
172

175
105
150
153

Guy Paul Smith
Bud Thompson

Dick Benedict
Erin Maclnnes
Chelcee Cutlar
Steve Berry
Richard Frase

Justin Johnson
Tom Berry
Norman Bidigare
Roger Frase

44
42
40
39
31

30
29
24

16

10

7
5
0
0

-X- COUNT

[eoNeoNelNoNe) [eNeoNeNoNe)

[oNoNeNe]



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

(210) 25yd Pistol/Revol

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 113 John Fullerton
2nd 141 John Clark
3rd 103 Jim Brotherton

114
107

109
169
105

Sherry Wolbers
Dick Benedict

Marcie Anderson
Guy Paul Smith
Tom Berry

91
82
77
75
73

70
56
37

ver

-X- COUNT



-~ PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-2009
- FINAL

TIME

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

A Michigan State Champ AGGR

- # - COMP. NAME -1 -2
1st 178 Matt Miller 482 471
2nd 130 Ed Dennis 480 460

3rd 128 Wes O'Dell

119
145

139
126
168
136
155

156
108
131
147
171

135
101
146
160
150

148
112
115
149
120

105
117
127
161
173

113
109
110
116
102

107
141
103
153
172

440 440
Joseph Valentin 451 410
Tony Baughman 440 420

Matt Crum 460 440
Richard Wiltse 440 430
Guy D. Smith 410 430
Matt Magdic 470 410
Ken Thomasma 430 420

Wayne Baughman
Russell Anderson 420 470
Jeffrey 290 450
Wanda Freeman 390 420
Gordon Elliott 400 370

Dave Kermeen 410 380
Larry Boettcher 280 400
Jenny Sanders 410 440
Cliff Wrigley 430 380
Norman Bidigare 390 420

Deo Freeman 430 430
Robert Crandall 280 390
Alan Pichan 380 440
Ira Thumma

Randy Maclnnes

Tom Berry 370 330
Sharron Smith 451 461
Douglas Reedy
Jim Galiger

Lyle D. McGregor 450 440

John Fullerton 440 410
Marcie Anderson 440 400

Carl Talada 340 350
Bob Anderson 410 400
Ron Smith
Dick Benedict 300 410
John Clark 330 370
Jim Brotherton 330 351
Roger Frase 230 260

Richard Frase 180 330

400 450

EGATE

-3 -4 TOTALS
460 470 188 3
490 440 187 0
481 492 185 3
481 482 182 4
492 470 182 2
460 451 1811
471 370 1711
420 450 1710
390 430 1700
400 410 166 0
420 340 1610
350 300 1540
430 330 1500
350 330 1490
350 340 146 0
380 150 1320
340 290 1310
420 - 127 0
440 - 1250
250 140 1200
220 70 1150
360 80 1110
--- 281 1101
470 470 940
460 462 92 2
220 - 920
N )
461 450 911
420 480 90 O
- - 890
- - 850
- - 840
130 - 820
- - 810
430 330 760
- - 710
- - 700
- - 681
190 - 680
60 - 570



M chigan State

A Michigan State Champ AGGR

- # - COMP. NAME -1 -2
176 David Maddox
122 Mike Maclnnes
180 Steve Berry -—- 190
169 Guy Paul Smith 120 ---

--PAGE 2 -
DATE - 07-12-2009

TIME - FINAL
Chanpi onshi ps 2009
EGATE

-3 -4 TOTALS

*kkkkkkk * *kkkkkkk

460 - 460
410 -~ 410
- - 190

e - 120



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

B Flint OffHand AGGREGAT

*

1st
2nd
3rd

*%

*kkkk *

115 Alan Pichan
130 Ed Dennis
145 Tony Baughman

108
168

156
137
171
149
116

162
101
181
135
110

109
173

Russell Anderson
Guy D. Smith

Wayne Baughman
Scott Langworthy
Gordon Elliott

Ira Thumma

Bob Anderson

Edward J. Osmar
Larry Boettcher
Jim Spittler

Dave Kermeen
Carl Talada

Marcie Anderson
Lyle D. McGregor

*

42 0
430

420

390
420

*kkk

4
4

4

3

300

420
340
430
420

220
280
360 3
411

210

330
00

4

3

4

3

4

3
3

3

2
2

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -13

4

4

E

14 -15 TOTALS
20 400 1240
20 360 1210
20 340 1180
30 300 1120
80 280 108 0
20 280 1000
70 200 99 0
20 220 98 0
30 - 86 0
40 - 86 0
90 220 83 0
50 180 810
80 70 810
40 - 75 1
00 60 57 0
30 - 56 0
70 - 27 0



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

C Women's Championship AGGR

- # - COMP. NAME -20 -21
1st 146 Jenny Sanders 370 461
2nd 129 Gloria O'Dell 350 411
3rd 157 Patti Baughman 380 451

179 Amanda Miller 350 380

109 Marcie Anderson 370 421

138 Janet Langworthy 360 390

159 Madison Lutzke 430 310

158 Ruth Palmer 380 300

133 Dianna Young 410 380
147 Wanda Freeman 370 220
123 Erin Maclnnes 350 241
121 Shelly Maclnnes
134 Jenna Brotherton 160 160
177 Marty Maddox ———- -

114 Sherry Wolbers 390 ---
117 Sharron Smith 330 ----
164 Chelcee Cutlar ---—- 200

EGATE

-22 -23 TOTALS

*kkkk * *%

472 380 168
450 461 167
461 310 160
480 390 160
471 321 158

WOMNNW

451 380 158
430 410 158
370 280 133
270 210 127
430 200 122

cNoNeNeN

381 190 116 2
430 410 840
230 110 66 0
- 470 470
e = 390

< < 1)
e - 200



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

D Junior Championship AGGRE GATE
COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -26 - 27 TOTALS
1st 159 Madison Lutzke 470 4 60 93 0
2nd 169 Guy Paul Smith 420 4 00 82 0
3rd 144  Brittany McNew 291 2 70 56 1
170 Evan Kinder 250 2 50 50 0
134  Jenna Brotherton 220 2 20 44 0

104 Doug Brotherton 180 1 90 37 0



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009

TIME - FINAL
M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009
E Musket Championship AGGRE GATE
COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -30 - 31 TOTALS
1st 145 Tony Baughman 841 8 80 1721
2nd 114  Sherry Wolbers 940 7 70 171 0
3rd 116 Bob Anderson 810 9 00 1710
115 Alan Pichan 760 9 11 167 1
156 Wayne Baughman 701 8 00 1501
168 Guy D. Smith 660 7 60 1420
135 Dave Kermeen 580 8 30 1410
105 Tom Berry 700 6 70 137 0
101 Larry Boettcher 330 6 10 94 0
171  Gordon Elliott 320 6 13 93 3
130 Ed Dennis - 6 60 66 0
169 Guy Paul Smith 150 4 10 56 0

113  John Fullerton 270 - 27 0



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

F Flint Championship AGGREG

- # - COMP. NAME -13 -14
1st 149 Ira Thumma 430 430
2nd 130 Ed Dennis 430 420
3rd 115 Alan Pichan 420 420

145 Tony Baughman 420 420
168 Guy D. Smith 420 380
156 Wayne Baughman 300 420
108 Russell Anderson 390 430
101 Larry Boettcher 280 350
171 Gordon Elliott 340 420

137 Scott Langworthy 420 370

110 Carl Talada 210 300

109 Marcie Anderson 330 230

102 Ron Smith

116 Bob Anderson 420 440

135 Dave Kermeen 411 340

181 Jim Spittler 360 380

162 Edward J. Osmar 220 390

176 David Maddox

120 Randy Maclnnes

121 Shelly Maclnnes

119 Joseph Valentin

173 Lyle D. McGregor 00 270

ATE
-16 -17 TOTALS
440 470 177 0
470 440 176 0
450 410 170 0
471 380 169 1
410 451 166 1
440 450 1610
420 310 1550
350 370 1350
330 230 1320
430 - 1220
440 210 116 0
460 - 102 0
470 430 900
00 - 860
e e 751
e == 740
e = 610
- 482 48 2
- 481 481
- 460 460
- 451 451
e e 270



-~ PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-12-2009

TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

G Pistol/Revolver AGGREGA

-#- COMP.NAME -34 -35 -36

*kkkkkkk *%

* *kkkkkkk * *

1st 108 Russell Anderson 964 820 910

2nd 111 Jim Snyder
3rd 135 Dave Kermeen

953 811 872
912 761 901

173 Lyle D. McGregor 944 740 860

171 Gordon Elliott

168 Guy D. Smith
101 Larry Boettcher
115 Alan Pichan

145 Tony Baughman
156 Wayne Baughman

103 Jim Brotherton
116 Bob Anderson
112 Robert Crandall
153 Roger Frase
105 Tom Berry

117 Sharron Smith
113 John Fullerton
130 Ed Dennis
141 John Clark

109 Marcie Anderson

107 Dick Benedict
110 Carl Talada

880 660 882

952 751 890
660 690 711
811 770 932
931 - ---
791 660 ----

510 670 --
—- - 800
550 - 530
731 330 -
420 - 480

900 - -
870 - -
860 - -
843 - -
750 - -

o J J—
410 - -

TE

-37 -38 -39 TOTALS

*% * *%

830 962 800 528
781 962 770 514
720 922 670 488
730 670 701 464
490 870 710 449

NI OO

230 780 600 420 3

430 721 100 331
660 - -- 317 3
- 810 - 174 1
fe e wew 145 1

e e - 118 0
340 - - 114 0
50 - - 113 0
fee e wew 106 1
fe e == 90 0

S 10
S Y.
e e -- 86
e e e 84
N

QOQwWwoOoo

S (0
e e e 41

o o

N
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DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

H Bench Championship AGGREG

-#- COMP. NAME -3 -4
1st 149 Ira Thumma 470 470
2nd 120 Randy Maclnnes 460 462
3rd 161 Jim Galiger 420 480

168 Guy D. Smith 420 450

126 Richard Wiltse 471 370

127 Douglas Reedy 461 450

102 Ron Smith 430 330

156 Wayne Baughman 420 340

155 Ken Thomasma 400 410

145 Tony Baughman 492 470

128 Wes O'Dell 481 492

119 Joseph Valentin 481 482

178 Matt Miller 460 470

130 Ed Dennis 490 440

139 Matt Crum 460 451

136 Matt Magdic 390 430

131 Jeffrey 430 330

171 Gordon Elliott 350 340

147 Wanda Freeman 350 330

108 Russell Anderson 350 300

101 Larry Boettcher 340 290

135 Dave Kermeen 380 150

176 David Maddox 460 ----

112 Robert Crandall 360 80

160 CIiff Wrigley 440 -

146 Jenny Sanders 420 -

122 Mike Maclnnes 410 -

150 Norman Bidigare 250 140

105 Tom Berry 220 -

148 Deo Freeman 220 70

115 Alan Pichan - 281

153 Roger Frase 190 ---

110 Carl Talada 130 -

172 Richard Frase 60 ----

ATE

-5

-6

TOTALS

*kkkk

46 1
47 1
440
46 2
47 0

47 0
440
390
380
420

80

* *

470
452
48 2
471
481

331
420
420

*%

187
184
182
180
179

171
162
157

NWN Ol

o onN

330 152
---- 138 2

97
- 96
- 03
- 03
e 01

POOWwWWw

- 82
- 76
- 69
- 68
- 65

[cNoNoNoNe]

- 63
- 53
- 4B
e 44
- 44

[cNoNoNoNe]

- 420
e 41
- 39
- 300
- 290

o o

NI
® w o o
S ocor
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DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

| X-Stick Championship AGGR

- # - COMP. NAME -9 -10
1st 102 Ron Smith 492 460
2nd 178 Matt Miller 492 420
3rd 139 Matt Crum 503 430

155 Ken Thomasma 471 421
108 Russell Anderson 470 330
156 Wayne Baughman 471 350
136 Matt Magdic 492 460

126 Richard Wiltse 493 400
122 Mike Maclnnes 502 340

171 Gordon Elliott 460 330

168 Guy D. Smith 481 450

101 Larry Boettcher 481 240

131 Jeffrey 471 -

130 Ed Dennis 482 440

145 Tony Baughman 490 420

105 Tom Berry 350 ---

110 Carl Talada -——- 260

180 Steve Berry 191 90

135 Dave Kermeen 430 00

EGATE

-11  -12 TOTALS
503 481 193 6
480 420 181 2
490 350 177 3
460 390 174 2
471 450 1721
460 430 1711
290 400 164 2
440 280 161 3
450 320 161 2
450 330 157 0
350 240 1521
460 240 1421
450 350 1271
m——- - 92 2
00 - 910
351 - 701
- 310 570
00 160 441

- 430



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

J OffHand Championship AGGR

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -1

*kkkk

*kkkk *

1st 178 Mait Miller
2nd 130 Ed Dennis
3rd 139 Matt Crum

155
146

117
108
147
136
145

135
148
171
150
168

109
156
115
173
101

128
126
119
113
160

116
103
153
131
107

105
141
110
112
172

180
169

*

*

*

4

482 4

480 4

460 4
Ken Thomasma 430 4
Jenny Sanders 410 4
Sharron Smith 451 4
Russell Anderson 420 4
Wanda Freeman 390 4
Matt Magdic 470 4
Tony Baughman 440 4
Dave Kermeen 410 3
Deo Freeman 430 4
Gordon Elliott 400 3
Norman Bidigare 390 4
Guy D. Smith 410 4
Marcie Anderson 440 4
Wayne Baughman 400
Alan Pichan 380 4
Lyle D. McGregor 450 4
Larry Boettcher 280 4
Wes O'Dell 440 4
Richard Wiltse 440 4
Joseph Valentin 451 4
John Fullerton 440 4
Cliff Wrigley 430 3
Bob Anderson 410 4
Jim Brotherton 330 3
Roger Frase 230 2
Jeffrey 290 4
Dick Benedict 300 4
Tom Berry 370 3
John Clark 330 3
Carl Talada 340 3
Robert Crandall 280 3
Richard Frase 180 3
Steve Berry - 1
Guy Paul Smith 120 -

EGATE

2 -7 TOTALS
71 380 133 3
60 390 1330
40 420 1320
20 410 1260
40 391 1241
61 290 120 2
70 300 1190
20 360 1170
10 270 1150
20 280 1140
80 350 1140
30 260 1120
70 340 1110
20 300 1110
30 260 1100
00 260 1100
50 230 1080
40 250 1070
40 150 1040
00 270 95 0
40 - 88 0
30 - 87 0
10 --—-- 86 1
10 - 85 0
80 - 810
00 - 810
51 120 80 1
60 300 79 0
50 - 74 0
10 --—-- 710
30 - 70 0
70 - 70 0
50 - 69 0
90 - 67 0
30 80 59 0
90 - 19 0
- - 12 0



SH#-

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

K Roy Keeler AGGREGATE

COMP. NAME -47 -48

*kkkk

145
126

155
156
108
160
136

131
171
115
103
105

101
107
116
102
113

111
141

* *%

*kkk * * *kkk

1st 139 Matt Crum 480 472

2nd 178 Matt Miller 470 492

3rd 130 Ed Dennis 471 470
Tony Baughman 450 460
Richard Wiltse 390 441
Ken Thomasma 451 472
Wayne Baughman 441 420
Russell Anderson 450 431
Cliff Wrigley 420 400
Matt Magdic 440 420
Jeffrey 450 350
Gordon Elliott 440 482
Alan Pichan 450 380
Jim Brotherton 310 320
Tom Berry 340 330
Larry Boettcher 410 421
Dick Benedict 400 330
Bob Anderson 410 ----
Ron Smith
John Fullerton 460 ----
Jim Snyder 380 410
John Clark 290 420
Justin Johnson - 240

175

-49 -50 TOTALS
503 492 194 7
492 471 192 5
481 460 188 2
500 400 1810
491 471 179 3
461 390 177 4
461 450 177 2
470 421 177 2
480 471 177 1
470 440 177 0
492 451 174 3
380 421 172 3
362 420 161 2
471 380 148 1
360 400 1430
160 350 1341
101 391 122 2
460 - 870
460 390 850
- 360 820
- - 790
- - 710
- - 240



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

L Thelma Keeler AGGREGAT

-#- COMP. NAME -51 -52
1st 146 Jenny Sanders 421 450
2nd 114 Sherry Wolbers 470 442
3rd 179 Amanda Miller 340 360

109 Marcie Anderson 380 450
138 Janet Langworthy 420 351
157 Patti Baughman 371 350
133 Dianna Young 240 370
158 Ruth Palmer 350 440
121 Shelly Maclnnes ———- -
123 Erin Maclnnes 200 210
134 Jenna Brotherton 110 110
164 Chelcee Cutlar - 360

E

-53 -54 TOTALS
491 370 173 2
360 391 166 3
462 450 161 2
340 360 1530
250 390 1411
451 190 136 2
381 210 1201
250 - 1040
441 400 841
190 90 690
170 120 510
- - 360



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

M Guy R Smith-OverAll AGGRE

-#- COMP. NAME

-1 -2 -3

1st 145 Tony Baughman

2nd 130 Ed Dennis

3rd 168 Guy D. Smith
156 Wayne Baughman
171 Gordon Elliott

135 Dave Kermeen
108 Russell Anderson
101 Larry Boettcher
115 Alan Pichan
178 Matt Miller

139 Matt Crum

155 Ken Thomasma
136 Matt Magdic
126 Richard Wiltse
116 Bob Anderson

109 Marcie Anderson
105 Tom Berry

173 Lyle D. McGregor
117 Sharron Smith
110 Carl Talada

131 Jeffrey
128 Wes O'Dell
147 Wanda Freeman
119 Joseph Valentin
149 Ira Thumma

113 John Fullerton

102 Ron Smith [
230 260 190

153 Roger Frase
146 Jenny Sanders
112 Robert Crandall

141 John Clark

150 Norman Bidigare
148 Deo Freeman
107 Dick Benedict
103 Jim Brotherton

122 Mike Maclnnes
160 Cliff Wrigley

440 420 492
480 460 490
410 430 420

400 450 420
400 370 350

410 380 380
420 470 350

280 400 340
380 440 -
482 471 460

460 440 460

430 420 400

470 410 390
440 430 471

410 400 -

440 400 -

370 330 220

450 440 -

451 461 -
340 350 130

290 450 430
440 440 481

390 420 350
451 410 481
470

440 410 -

430

410 440 420

280 390 360

330 370 ----

390 420 250
430 430 220

300 410 -
330 351 -

410

430 380 440

111 Jim Snyder R —

120 Randy Maclnnes
127 Douglas Reedy

- 460
461

-4 -7 -9 -10 -13 -14
470 280 490 420 420 420
440 390 482 440 430 420
450 260 481 450 420 380
340 230 471 350 300 420
340 340 460 330 340 420
150 350 430 00 411 340
300 300 470 330 390 430
290 270 481 240 280 350
281 250 - - 420 420
470 380 492 420 - -
451 420 503 430 - -
410 410 471 421 - -
430 270 492 460 - -
370 - 493 400 - -
e e e 420 440
s 260 - - 330 230
e e 350

e 150 - 00 270
S 1Y [

e e e 260 210 300
330 - 471 e e e
492 e e e e

330 360 - oo e

482 e
470 - - - 430 430
330 - 492 460 - -
e 800 e e e e

e 391 e

X S

140 300 - or e e
70 260 v e e e

e 120 e e e e

e e 502 340 - e
462 e e
450 ce e e e e

GATE

-31 -34 TOTALS

Tk kAR KRR KR AR KR

931 566
860 555
952 541
791 497
880 484

880
660
760
800
613

WNWN W

830 912 459 3
--- 964 442 4
610 660 420 1
911 811 3913
- - 317 5

- ---- 316 4
296 2
292 2
260 4
257 0

900 -

--- 750 2410
670 420 2360
- 944 225 4
--- 900 210 2
---- 410 200 0

197 1
185 3
185 0
182 4
180 0

— 870

- 731

-~ 550

172 0
171 2
1711
166 1
166 0

- 843

154 3
150 0
141 0

1410

131 1

— 700
— 510
e e 1252
125 0

95 3
92 2
91 1

- 953



-~ PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

M Guy R Smith-OverAll AGGRE GATE

-#- COMP.NAME -1 -2 -3 -4 -7 -9 -10 -13 -14 -31 -34 TOTALS
161 Jim Galiger - e 420 480 - e e e e e - 90 0

137 Scott Langworthy =~ ----  ----  ---- m—— - 420 370 - = 790

114 Sherry Wolbers - e - - e - 770 - 770
181 Jim Spittler 360 380 e - 740

172 Richard Frase 180 330 60 B - 1 ¢ T - - 650

162 Edward J. Osmar = ----  ---- == e 220 390 - - 610

169 Guy Paul Smith 120 - - 410 -— 530
180 Steve Berry - 190 - - - 191 90 - - - - 471

176 David Maddox - - 460 U, e —== 46 0



SH-

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

N Joe Valentin-Novice AGGRE

COMP. NAME  -201 -202 -2

*kkkk

* *% * * *kkk

1st 162 Edward J. Osmar 370 430 36
2nd 179 Amanda Miller 350 440 37
3rd 169 Guy Paul Smith 300 400 31

153
116

107
180
123
105
172

164
154
175
134
174

390 370 37
360 451 35

Roger Frase
Bob Anderson

Dick Benedict 280 420 31
Steve Berry 250 471 28
Erin Maclnnes 320 330 30
Tom Berry 360 420 31
Richard Frase 220 410 12

Chelcee Cutlar 260 380 21
Bud Thompson 300 00 19
Justin Johnson 200 360 27
Jenna Brotherton 80 260 24
Desiree Young 00 330 14

GATE

03 -204 -205 TOTALS

*% * *%

431 440 203 2
470 400 203 0
400 390 180 O
450 00 1581
00 420 158 1

OPrOOoOR

240 300 1550
320 160 148 1
220 290 146 0
250 50 1390
240 100 109 0

[cNoNeNoNe)

- 240 109 0
250 310 105 0
150 70 1050
e —- 580
e e 470

[eNoNoNoeNe]
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DATE - 07-12-2009

TIME - FINAL
M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009
O Flintlock Primitive AGGRE GATE
COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -103 - 105 -109 TOTALS

1st 108 Russell Anderson 700 3 60 68 0 174 0
2nd 115 Alan Pichan 500 4 10 690 160 0
3rd 116 Bob Anderson 600 2 80 420 130 0
173 Lyle D. McGregor 400 2 40 590 1230

109 Marcie Anderson 500 2 10 470 118 0

150 Norman Bidigare 500 1 70 260 93 0

154 Bud Thompson 300 70 450 82 0

101 Larry Boettcher 200 2 80 300 78 0

180 Steve Berry 100 - — - 10 O



-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

P Open Primitive AGGREGAT

-#- COMP.NAME -102 -104 -1
1st 115 Alan Pichan 700 410 41
2nd 108 Russell Anderson 700 220 33
3rd 173 Lyle D. McGregor 700 400 27

109 Marcie Anderson 700 310 32
156 Wayne Baughman 700 150 39
105 Tom Berry 500 330 36
150 Norman Bidigare 600 280 25
107 Dick Benedict 400 250 22
116 Bob Anderson 500 220 29
154 Bud Thompson 400 120 17
180 Steve Berry 500 - ---

101 Larry Boettcher 700 140 31
112 RobertCrandall 500 ---- 21
153 Roger Frase 600 260 15
128 Wes O'Dell

141 John Clark

103 Jim Brotherton NN EECR

160 CIiff Wrigley 600 ---—- ---

181 Jim Spittler 600 - ---

172 Richard Frase 400 --- -
129 Gloria O'Dell ——m e 22

174 Desiree Young —mm e -

164

Chelcee Cutlar

E

06 -107 -108 TOTALS

[cNoNeNoN [eoNoNeNolN

''ooo!

*% * *%

360
47 0
340
310
260

410
48 0
330
290
420

229
220
204
193
192

cNoNoNal o

180
380
410
200
170

440
300
340
410
390

181
181
162
162
125

cNoNoNoN o

310 400 121 0
115 0
00 310 1020
101 O

72 0

310 410

290 350
330 280

64 0

61 0
60 O
60 O
40 0

00 130
00 110

22 0
13 0
11 0



SH#-

-~ PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

R Old Timers AGGREGATE

COMP. NAME -60 -61

*kkkk

* *% *kkk * * *kkk

1st 126 Richard Wiltse 471 461
2nd 119 Joseph Valentin 440 450

128

3rd 155 Ken Thomasma 460 440
Wes O'Dell 430 400
Ed Dennis 431 440

130

108
171
156
115
101

149
105
102
148
107

141
158
160

Russell Anderson 420 400
Gordon Elliott 420 431
Wayne Baughman 450 430
Alan Pichan 400 390
Larry Boettcher 400 370

Ira Thumma —- 351
Tom Berry 380 371
Ron Smith
Deo Freeman 390 390
Dick Benedict 330 180
John Clark 340 370
Ruth Palmer —- 301

Cliff Wrigley -—- 341

-62 -63 TOTALS
481 481 189 4
490 483 186 3
440 461 1801
491 460 1781
450 440 1761
461 450 1731
400 420 167 1
410 300 159 0
291 330 1411
400 220 1390
480 471 130 2
320 - 1071
440 493 933
-—--- - 780
200 - 710
- - 710
- - 391
- - 341
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DATE - 07-12-2009

TIME - FINAL
M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009
S Bud Thompson Trade Gun AGGR EGATE
COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -100 - 101 TOTALS
1st 150 Norman Bidigare 1000 7 90 179 0
2nd 154 Bud Thompson 1000 5 00 150 0
3rd 108 Russell Anderson 800 6 90 1490
105 Tom Berry 600 2 00 80 0
153 Roger Frase 600 2 00 80 0

109 Marcie Anderson 300 3 00 60 0



SH-
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DATE - 07-12-2009
TIME - FINAL

M chi gan St ate Chanpi onshi ps 2009

T Light Bench AGGREGATE

COMP. NAME -43  -44

*kkkk

* *% *kkk * * *kkk

1st 126 Richard Wiltse 470 482
2nd 139 Matt Crum 440 491
3rd 108 Russell Anderson 440 491

102
136

156
155
122
103
110

131
145
119

Ron Smith 430 440
Matt Magdic 450 360

Wayne Baughman 370 410
Ken Thomasma 410 472
Mike Maclnnes 350 452
Jim Brotherton 300 410
Carl Talada 371 400

Jeffrey 400 451
Tony Baughman 360 460
Joseph Valentin ---- 480

-45 -46 TOTALS
440 470 186 2
390 471 179 2
400 450 1781
410 430 1710
440 450 1700
420 420 162 0
270 461 161 3
350 360 151 2
410 310 1430
290 300 1361
- 420 1271
- - 820
- - 48 0



